
 
 
 
 
 
 

  2023-24 Board Meetings & Presentations 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Date Day Notes 

10/3/2023 Tuesday San Marin Presentation 

10/17/2023 Tuesday Hill Presentation 

11/7/2023 Tuesday Rancho Presentation 

12/5/2023 Tuesday Novato High Presentation 

1/16/2024 Tuesday Loma Verde Presentation 

1/30/2024 Tuesday San Ramon Presentation 

2/6/2024 Tuesday San Jose Presentation 

2/13/2024 Tuesday Hamilton Presentation 

3/5/2024 Tuesday Olive Presentation 

3/19/2024 Tuesday Lu Sutton Presentation 

4/2/2024 Tuesday Sinaloa Presentation 

4/23/2024 Tuesday Pleasant Valley Presentation 

5/7/2024 Tuesday Lynwood Presentation 

5/21/2024 Tuesday Novato Charter Presentation 

6/4/2024 Tuesday Staff Retirees & Anniversaries 


